

L.O.A Case No.-09 of 2016

Order No.56,

Dated : 01.04.2023

Today, the date is fixed for hearing upon acceptance of show cause.

Parties file their respective haziras.

Ld. Court is vacant. Ld. FTC-I is in-charge.

Ld. Officer-in-Charge is busy in his own file.

So, for ends of justice the case is adjourned to day. Fix 12/07/2023 for hearing upon acceptance of show cause.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.(In- Charge)