

L.O.A Suit No. 09 of 2016
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 57 , Dated : 12.07.2023

Today is fixed for hearing upon acceptance of Show cause.
Haziras have been filed on behalf of Petitioner and O.P No. 6,17,18,19 & 20.
Heard learned Advocate for the petitioner as well as O.Ps.
Considered. The show cause filed by the petitioner is accepted.
Fix **27/09/2023** for appearance and further order.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.